
 

 

Extract (Appendix 4 of the Highways Capital Investment 
Programme for 2014/15 – Community Council Investment 
Allocations) 

 

 

 

Community 
Council 

Ward Allocation (£k’s) Total  

Bermondsey and 
Rotherhithe 

Grange 
Livesey (part) 
Riverside 
Rotherhithe 
South Bermondsey 
Surrey Docks 

38.095 
19.050 
38.095 
38.095 
38.095 
38.095 

 

 

 

 

£209,525 

Borough, Bankside 
and Walworth 

Cathedrals 
Chaucer 
East Walworth 
Faraday 
Newington 

38.095 
38.095 
38.095 
38.095 
38.095 

 

 

 

 

£190,475 

Camberwell Brunswick Park 
Camberwell Green 
South Camberwell 

38.095 
38.095 
38.095 

 

£114,285 

Dulwich College 
East Dulwich 
Village 

38.095 
38.095 
38.095 

 

£114,285 

Peckham and 
Nunhead 

Livesey (part) 
Nunhead 
Peckham 
Peckham Rye 
The Lane 

19.050 
38.095 
38.095 
38.095 
38.095 

 

 

 

£171,430 

   £800,000 
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