## Extract (Appendix 4 of the Highways Capital Investment Programme for 2014/15 – Community Council Investment Allocations)

Community Council	Ward	Allocation (£k's)	Total
Bermondsey and Rotherhithe	Grange Livesey (part) Riverside Rotherhithe South Bermondsey Surrey Docks	38.095 19.050 38.095 38.095 38.095 38.095	£209,525
Borough, Bankside and Walworth	Cathedrals Chaucer East Walworth Faraday Newington	38.095 38.095 38.095 38.095 38.095	£190,475
Camberwell	Brunswick Park Camberwell Green South Camberwell	38.095 38.095 38.095	£114,285
Dulwich	College East Dulwich Village	38.095 38.095 38.095	£114,285
Peckham and Nunhead	Livesey (part) Nunhead Peckham Peckham Rye The Lane	19.050 38.095 38.095 38.095 38.095	£171,430
			£800,000